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L30 210CG 0 LED 3 W 300 lm 3000 K >80 3x100° Alluminium

Marker 3

L30 210CG _
Technical description

Fixed LED fitting for recessed floor and/or wall and ceiling use, extremely robust with high IP protection, suitable for direct lighting for indoor 
and outdoor use. This fitting is equipped with integrated LED modules.
Body and ring   in aluminium obtained directly from solid, complete with PMMA optical diffuser and tempered glass that creates a pleasant 
coplanarity without any portrusion, the silicone rubber gasket ensures a high resistance to water splashes. Aluminium formwork included.
LED light source and colour temperature (3000K).
Very high coefficient of rendering >80CRI.

Installation

Recessed for outdoor

Size (mm)

55 x 55 x 103

Color

Code Source Power Luminous Flux Temperature CRI Beams Color

Alluminium 6

Ø45 mm

73

55

54

39,5

45

85

Supply

Driver excluded.
Input voltage 220-240 V AC / 50-60 Hz
Temperature -20° +40°
Life 30000h / 25°

Accessories

Fast connector IP
L93 043000

Drywall recessed kit
L93 042000


